BTEPHEN
MIAWHINNEY
joToRS

Mercedes SLC-Class SLC 250d AMG Line 2dr 9G-

Tronic | 2016

Vehicle Features

2 USB ports in centre console, 3 spoke flat bottom multi-function
perforated leather steering wheel, ABS with Brake Assist, Active
head restraints, Adaptive brake lights, Adaptive brake system,
Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser, AMG bodystyling,
AMG floormats, Attention assist, Automatic headlamp activation,
Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Bluetooth
system, Body colour bumpers, Brake calipers with Mercedes-
Benz lettering + perforated brake discs, Brushed stainless steel
sports pedals with rubber studs, Chequered flag design
instrument cluster, Comfort, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate
filter, Driver/front passenger head+thorax airbag, Driver/front
passenger seat height adjustment, Dual stage Driver/Passenger
Airbags, DYNAMIC SELECT with a choice of driving modes (ECO,
Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Electro hydraulic vario roof, Electronic parking brake,
ESP with Acceleration skid control (ASR), Front centre armrest,
LED daytime running lights, Lockable glovebox, Media interface,
Outside temperature gauge, Power Steering, Remote boot
release, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service indicator (ASSYST),
Speedtronic cruise control, Sport, Sport+ and Individual), Sports
seats, Sports suspension, Steering wheel gearshift paddles, Trip
computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre sealant kit,
Warning triangle and first aid kit, Wind deflector

USED CARS JL|

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Stephen Mawhinney Motors 143 Mill Road Ballyclare, BALLYCLARE, BT39 9DZ
Office: 02893323999 | Alex: 07446905313

£14,250

54000

Diesel
Semi-Automatic
White

2143

114

C (£35 p/a)
Convertible
45E

YG66ZPS

4133mm
1810mm
1301mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 180L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1905KG
300KG

54.3MPG

72.4MPG

70.6MPG

60L
9 SPEED
152MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.6s

Engine Power BHP:

201.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



