

Mercedes SLC-Class SLC 250d AMG Line 2dr 9G-Tronic | 2016

£14,250







Vehicle Features

2 USB ports in centre console, 3 spoke flat bottom multi-function perforated leather steering wheel, ABS with Brake Assist, Active head restraints, Adaptive brake lights, Adaptive brake system, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser, AMG bodystyling, AMG floormats, Attention assist, Automatic headlamp activation, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Brake calipers with Mercedes-Benz lettering + perforated brake discs, Brushed stainless steel sports pedals with rubber studs, Chequered flag design instrument cluster, Comfort, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/front passenger head+thorax airbag, Driver/front passenger seat height adjustment, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, DYNAMIC SELECT with a choice of driving modes (ECO, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electro hydraulic vario roof, Electronic parking brake, ESP with Acceleration skid control (ASR), Front centre armrest, LED daytime running lights, Lockable glovebox, Media interface, Outside temperature gauge, Power Steering, Remote boot release, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service indicator (ASSYST), Speedtronic cruise control, Sport, Sport+ and Individual), Sports seats, Sports suspension, Steering wheel gearshift paddles, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre sealant kit, Warning triangle and first aid kit, Wind deflector

Miles:	54000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2143
CO2 Emission:	114
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	45E
Reg:	YG66ZPS

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4133mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1301mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	180L
Gross Weight:	1905KG
Max. Loading Weight:	300KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	70.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	9 SPEED
Top Speed:	152MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.6s
Engine Power BHP:	201.2BHP



